## Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

## **WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION**

Please TYPE Form and File ONE Copy

Form CP-1 September 2003 This Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

KCC WICHITA

ndicate original spud or completion date					
Well Operator: VESS OIL CORPORATION	ON	k	(CC License #: 5030		
Address: 8100 E. 22nd Street North,	Dwner/Company Name) Bldg. 300	Wicl	hita	(Operator's)	
State: KS	Zip Code: 67226			- 1537 X103	
<sub>ease:</sub> Ford Co. Land & Cattle					✓ Wes
- E/2 - SE - SW	_ Spot Location / QQQQ (	County: Clark		National Parks	
770' Feet (in exact footage) From			n corner) Line of Section (	(Not Lease Line)	
2300' Feet (in exact footage) From			n corner) Line of Section (	,	
Check One: Oil Well Gas Well	✓ D&A Cathodic	Water Supply V	Vell		
SWD Docket #		#	Other:		
Conductor Casing Size:	Set at:	Ce	mented with:		_ Sack
Surface Casing Size: 8-5/8"	Set at: 739'	Ce	mented with: 400		_ Sack
Production Casing Size:	Set at:	Ce	mented with:		_ Sack
_					
Elevation: 2473/2483 ( G.L. / K.B.) T.D.: 55	PBTD:			rral Formation)	
Condition of Well: Good Poor Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate pa	PBTD:  Casing Leak  age if additional space is needed):  Yes No Is ACO-	Anhydrite Depth:		rral Formation)	
Elevation: 2473/2483 ( G.L. / K.B.) T.D.: 55 Condition of Well: Good Poor Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page) So Well Log attached to this application as required not explain why?	PBTD:  Casing Leak  age if additional space is needed):  Yes No Is ACO-	Anhydrite Depth: Junk in Hole  1 filed? Yes  d the Rules and Regerations: VAL Ener	(Stone Con	rporation Commissio	n.
Condition: 2473/2483 ( G.L. / K.B.) T.D.: 58 Condition of Well: Good Poor Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page)  Se Well Log attached to this application as required not explain why?  Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance ist Name of Company Representative authorized	PBTD:  Casing Leak  age if additional space is needed):  Yes No Is ACO-	Anhydrite Depth: Junk in Hole  1 filed? Yes  d the Rules and Regerations: VAL Ener	(Stone Congulations of the State Congy personnel 316 ) 263 - 668	rporation Commissio	n.
Elevation: 2473/2483 ( G.L. / K.B.) T.D.: 58 Condition of Well: Good Poor Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page)  Se Well Log attached to this application as required not explain why?  Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance ist Name of Company Representative authorized address: P.O. Box 116	PBTD:  Casing Leak  age if additional space is needed):  Yes No Is ACO-	Anhydrite Depth: Junk in Hole  1 filed? Yes  d the Rules and Regerations: VAL Ener	(Stone Con	rporation Commissio	n.
Condition: 2473/2483 ( G.L. / K.B.) T.D.: 58 Condition of Well: Good Poor Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page)  Se Well Log attached to this application as required not explain why?  Clugging of this Well will be done in accordance ist Name of Company Representative authorized address: P.O. Box 116  Plugging Contractor: Allied Cementing	PBTD:  Casing Leak  age if additional space is needed):  Yes No Is ACO-  Re with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and to be in charge of plugging open	Anhydrite Depth: Junk in Hole  1 filed? Yes vertices and Regerations: VAL Ener Phone: ( City / State KCC Licens	(Stone Corgulations of the State Corgy personnel 316 ) 263 - 668 with the state Corgulation (Stone Corgulations) 263 - 668 with the state Corgulation (Stone Corgulation) 263 - 668 with the state Corgulation (Stone Corgulat	rporation Commissio	n.
Condition: 2473/2483 ( G.L. / K.B.) T.D.: 58 Condition of Well: Good Poor Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page)  Se Well Log attached to this application as required not explain why?  Clugging of this Well will be done in accordance ist Name of Company Representative authorized address: P.O. Box 116  Plugging Contractor: Allied Cementing	DETERMINENTS  Casing Leak  Casi	Anhydrite Depth: Junk in Hole  1 filed? Yes vertically Yes	(Stone Congulations of the State Congy personnel 316 ) 263 - 668 Wichita, KS 67201	rporation Commissio	n.
Elevation: 2473/2483 ( G.L. / K.B.) T.D.: 58 Condition of Well: Good Pool Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page)  Se Well Log attached to this application as required in not explain why?  Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance ist Name of Company Representative authorized address: P.O. Box 116  Plugging Contractor: Allied Cementing address: P.O. Box 31, Russell, KS 6766	PBTD:  Casing Leak  Ge if additional space is needed):  Yes No Is ACO-  The with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and to be in charge of plugging open of the company Name)  (Company Name)  65-0031	Anhydrite Depth: Junk in Hole  1 filed? Yes vertically Yes	(Stone Corgulations of the State Corgy personnel 316 ) 263 - 668 with the state Corgulation (Stone Corgulations) 263 - 668 with the state Corgulation (Stone Corgulation) 263 - 668 with the state Corgulation (Stone Corgulat	rporation Commissio	n.
Elevation: 2473/2483 ( G.L. / K.B.) T.D.: 55 Condition of Well: Good Poor	PBTD:  Casing Leak  age if additional space is needed):  Yes No Is ACO-  The with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and to be in charge of plugging open of the company Name)  (Company Name)  65-0031  (Company Name)	Anhydrite Depth: Junk in Hole  1 filed? Yes  d the Rules and Regerations: VAL Ener City / State KCC Licens Phone: (	(Stone Corgulations of the State Corgy personnel 316 ) 263 - 668 with the state Corgulation (Stone Corgulations) 263 - 668 with the state Corgulation (Stone Corgulation) 263 - 668 with the state Corgulation (Stone Corgulat	rporation Commissio	nn.